
ΧΕΙΜΕΡΙΝΟI ΑΓΩΝΕΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΩΝ ΒΟΡΕΙΑΣ ΕΛΛΑ∆ΑΣ 
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 
09 - 11 Φεβ 2018

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΝΕΑΝΙ∆ΩΝ  (50) 9/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 25

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 09:09.70

147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

143613 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

147013 ΧΑΛΙΑΜΠΑΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙ∆ΟΥ ∆ΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ  (50) 9/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 26

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 08:49.50

152563 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:08.94

147277 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

147894 ∆ΟΥΛΗ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

157452 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 06:40.56

2 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'08:57.68

159255 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:14.91

155556 ΚΙΩΣΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2002 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

157138 ΚΟΤΤΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

153103 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 06:42.77

3 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 08:58.45

153006 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:15.70

154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

147272 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΤΤΑ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 06:42.75

4 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'09:11.96

156787 ΠΗΛΙΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:17.61

161117 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

155377 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

156048 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 06:54.35

5 356 ΝΑΥΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 09:27.23

147373 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 02:18.10

147723 ΑΛΗΠΡΑΣΙΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ

152728 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ

147725 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 07:09.13

6 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 09:30.85

157419 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:22.49

157171 ΜΑΡΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

155908 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

155009 ΜΑ∆ΕΝΛΗ ΦΑΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 07:08.36

7 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ09:36.73

158413 ΗΛΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:13.92

159685 ΞΕΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

158404 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

161778 ΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΙ∆ΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 07:22.81

8 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ09:39.50

155414 ΧΑΡΜΠΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:22.10

155248 ΑΜΠΑΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΓ∆ΑΛΗΝΗ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156913 ΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

157397 ΜΠΙΛΙΟΥΣΗ ΤΑΤΙΑΝΗ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 07:17.40

4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Α  (50) 9/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 27

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'09:16.20

159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:20.20

160301 ΧΑΛΑΙ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

160366 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ



159440 ΗΜΕΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 06:56.00

2 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'09:25.31

164682 ΑΙΜΟΝΙΩΤΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:30.75

158934 ΧΑΡΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

166233 ΓΚΙΤΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 06:54.56

3 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 09:27.41

158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:22.26

159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 07:05.15

4 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 09:28.59

159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:22.21

158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

161323 ΑΙΓΙ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

181047 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 07:06.38

5 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ09:43.23

162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:23.17

162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥ∆Η ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162283 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162268 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 07:20.06

6 726 ΟΜΙΛΟ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ09:43.44

159087 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 02:24.09

158978 ΞΕΝΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

158969 ΚΕΤΙΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

159092 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΙ∆Η ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 07:19.35

7 251 ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ09:52.19

165901 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 02:23.38

162254 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

158974 ΜΑΡΓΚΕΡΙΤΙ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

159175 ΓΚΟΥΤΖΙΒΕΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 07:28.81

8 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 09:56.02

160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:29.75

160485 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160487 ΚΟΥΡΤΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 07:26.27

9 318 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ "ΝΑΟΥΣΑ"09:57.12

161445 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:27.25

158948 ΜΠΙΤΕΡΝΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

159094 ∆ΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ∆Η ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158949 ΓΑΛΙΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 07:29.87

4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Β  (50) 9/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 28

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'09:32.46

162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:22.69

162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

162530 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΠΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

162194 ΚΟΤΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 07:09.77

2 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'09:36.55

159818 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆Η ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:16.55

161146 ΚΑΡΑΛΗ ΜΑΓ∆ΑΛΗΝΗ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

161150 ΚΟΦΦΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

157158 ΠΟ∆ΑΡΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 07:20.00

3 318 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ "ΝΑΟΥΣΑ"09:46.95

162199 ΜΗΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:29.07

162070 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΗΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

162200 ΛΑΦΑΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 07:17.88

4 250 ΝΑΥΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 09:47.76

158540 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:27.28

160866 ΓΙΑΝΚΟΥΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ

160969 ΜΙΧΤΑΤΖΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ

165488 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ∆Η ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 07:20.48

5 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 09:51.67



163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 02:25.72

162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 07:25.95

6 922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ10:06.92

166434 ∆ΑΛΛΑ ΜΥΡΟΠΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:25.26

162249 ΛΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

164720 ΠΑΡΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

162248 ΝΤΑΛΛΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 07:41.66

7 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'10:07.95

162201 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:36.12

162347 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158997 ΣΤΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

165776 ΜΠΑΛΤΑΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 07:31.83

8 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 10:13.79

162117 ΝΑΣΙΟΥ∆Η ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ∆ΑΝΑΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 02:29.12

161018 ΝΤΟΥΡΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162186 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162208 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 07:44.67

9 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ10:14.93

160895 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:24.95

160889 ΕΛ ΛΩΝ ΝΑΝΤΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160892 ΤΣΙΤΛΑΚΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160897 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 07:49.98

4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΕΦΗΒΩΝ  (50) 9/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 29

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 08:02.60

147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:01.24

147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

147128 ΣΙΟΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

145849 ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 06:01.36

2 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 08:04.58

144030 ΠΑΡΙΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ

157838 ΜΠΙΤΕΡΝΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ

143831 ΧΑΤΖΗΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ

144124 ΤΖΩΡΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ

3 252 Ο.Θ.Α. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 08:10.91

143143 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 02:01.18

144469 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2001 ΟΘΑΚ

147313 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2001 ΟΘΑΚ

143639 ΕΜΦΙΕΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ-ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 06:09.73

4 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 08:15.12

147780 ΡΕΚΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:00.71

143518 ΛΗΜΝΙΟΣ ΠΛΟΥΤΑΡΧΟΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

147419 ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΤΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

143452 ΑΣΠΟΥΓΑΛΗΣ ΑΡΚΑ∆ΙΟΣ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 06:14.41

5 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ08:35.80

143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:01.14

143094 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

143083 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

143399 ΠΑΠΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 06:34.66

4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ  (50) 9/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 30

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'08:05.16

156321 ΚΟΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:58.90

156380 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

157078 ΜΙΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

153498 ∆ΕΣΚΑΤΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 06:06.26

2 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ08:15.58

157878 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΣΙ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:06.09

147295 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

157888 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 06:09.49



3 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'08:16.86

154939 ΓΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:02.62

155899 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

157561 ΚΡΕΜΜΥ∆ΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

155910 ΚΑΝΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 06:14.24

4 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ08:20.53

155233 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:59.75

155242 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

155255 ∆ΕΛΗΜΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 06:20.78

5 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 08:25.04

157573 ΜΟΥΣΙΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:04.96

147902 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

157453 ΛΑ∆ΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ

156035 ΦΑΙΝΕΚΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 06:20.08

6 249 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ∆ΡΑΜΑΣ08:30.84

147446 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 02:03.36

147474 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ

147457 ΚΑΛΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ

147474 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 06:27.48

7 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 08:35.15

155456 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

156356 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

155386 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

157299 ΚΟΣΜΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

8 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 08:37.78

157167 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:07.03

157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

157416 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

157418 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 06:30.75

9 726 ΟΜΙΛΟ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ09:03.66

158459 ΚΑΖΑΚΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 02:20.91

158464 ΒΟΛΤΕΖΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

161828 ΠΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2003 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

158469 ΚΟΥΓΚΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 06:42.75

10 203 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ 09:10.66

159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 02:10.20

159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ

159519 ΓΙΑΠΟΥΤΖΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ

163438 ΝΤΑΟΥΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2003 ΟΦΘ 07:00.46

4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ Α  (50) 9/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 31

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 08:41.96

158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:09.96

158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158503 ∆ΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 06:32.00

2 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 08:42.45

158483 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:04.98

180426 ΠΕΤΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

171492 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 06:37.47

3 726 ΟΜΙΛΟ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ09:01.01

160361 ΚΑΡΑΧΑΛΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 02:13.45

159095 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

159086 ΣΤΑΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

158975 ΠΑΡΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 06:47.56

4 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ09:26.04

168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:17.75

162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 07:08.29

5 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ09:27.59

158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:12.83



158411 ΜΟΥ∆ΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

170819 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

159683 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 07:14.76

6 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ09:29.45

158823 ΤΩΝΙΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:22.16

159493 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

157048 ΘΥΜΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 07:07.29

7 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 10:21.43

160603 ΜΑΡΓΙΩΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:21.80

160490 ΝΑΖΙΡΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163850 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163248 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 07:59.63

4 x 200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ Β  (50) 9/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 32

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'09:28.18

161144 ΣΙΟΥΜΟΥΡΕΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:20.42

157187 Σ∆ΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

161138 ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

165219 ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 07:07.76

2 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 09:30.07

162367 ΜΠΑΚΟΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 02:22.75

160848 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162142 ΞΥ∆ΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162371 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 07:07.32

3 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 09:47.40

163951 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:19.11

167484 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163258 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163271 ΛΑΦΑΖΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 07:28.29

4 726 ΟΜΙΛΟ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ10:12.17

160873 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 02:24.71

162646 ΚΕΪΜΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

160871 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

160872 ΑΛΕΞΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 07:47.46

5 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ10:37.72

162121 ΓΟΥ∆ΕΝΤΖΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 02:35.48

163208 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΕΡΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

163202 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166500 ΙΓΓΛΕΖΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 08:02.24

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ

162191 ΛΑ∆ΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162992 ΠΑΡΤΑΚΙΛΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

168380 ΓΚΙΑΤΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

164074 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

4Χ100 ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ ΜΙΧ ΕΦΗΒΩΝ - ΝΕΑΝΙ∆ΩΝ 

ΑΜ ΟνοµατεπώνυµοΣωµατείο Γέν.Καλ. Επίδοση

1 ΑΡΗΣ 4.10.96

2 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 4.15.09

3 ΠΑΟΚ 4.26.48

4 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ 4.29.55

4Χ100 ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ ΜΙΧ ΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ - ΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ 

ΑΜ ΟνοµατεπώνυµοΣωµατείο Γέν.Καλ. Επίδοση

1 ΑΡΗΣ 4.14.38

2 ΝΙΚΗ ΒΟΛΟΥ 4.15.98

3 ΠΑΟΚ 4.17.70

4 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 4.19.50



5 ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ 4.23.80

6 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ 4.27.29

7 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 4.28.46

8 ΝΟ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 4.33.75

9 ΟΦΘ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 4.34.16

10 ΝΟ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 4.37.63

11 Κ.Α. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 4.48.29

ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΑΚΥΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ

4Χ100 ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ ΜΙΧ ΠΑΜ-ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ- ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Α

ΑΜ ΟνοµατεπώνυµοΣωµατείο Γέν.Καλ. Επίδοση

1 ΑΡΗΣ 4.26.93

2 ΝΙΚΗ ΒΟΛΟΥ 4.28.05

3 ΠΑΟΚ 4.32.03

4 Κ.Α. ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 4.32.49

5 ΟΦΘ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 4.43.56

6 ΚΟ ∆ΡΑΜΑΣ 4.46.42

7 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 4.50.95

8 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ 4.53.70

9 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 4.55.14

10 ΝΟ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 5.02.32

11 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 5.06.10

ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΑΚΥΡΗ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ

4Χ100 ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ ΜΙΧ ΠΑΜ-ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ- ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Β

ΑΜ ΟνοµατεπώνυµοΣωµατείο Γέν.Καλ. Επίδοση

1 Α.Α. ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 4.41.22

2 ΝΙΚΗ ΒΟΛΟΥ 4.48.16

3 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 4.49.63

4 ΟΦΘ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 4.50.00

5 ΠΑΟΚ 4.58.61

6 ΑΡΗΣ 5.01.55

7 ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ 5.04.29

8 ΝΗΡΕΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑ∆ΑΣ 5.06.11

9 ΝΟ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 5.08.50

10 ΟΕΑΝΑΒ 5.13.90

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΕΦΗΒΩΝ  (50) 10/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 25

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 03:37.40

143271 ΚΟΥΤΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:54.04

143518 ΛΗΜΝΙΟΣ ΠΛΟΥΤΑΡΧΟΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

147780 ΡΕΚΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

143452 ΑΣΠΟΥΓΑΛΗΣ ΑΡΚΑ∆ΙΟΣ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:43.36

2 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 03:40.04

147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:55.45

147128 ΣΙΟΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

147146 ΑΣΠΡΑΓΚΑΘΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

145849 ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:44.59

3 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 03:40.89

144030 ΠΑΡΙΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ 00:54.09

147281 ΒΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ

143831 ΧΑΤΖΗΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ

147310 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 02:46.80

4 252 Ο.Θ.Α. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 03:41.34

143143 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 00:54.57

141720 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ

143639 ΕΜΦΙΕΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ-ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ

144469 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2001 ΟΘΑΚ 02:46.77



5 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ03:47.01

143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 00:56.74

143094 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

147080 ΓΚΑΛΤΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2001 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

143399 ΠΑΠΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:50.27

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ  (50) 10/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 26

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 03:42.93

155456 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.23

144682 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

155386 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

144434 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:45.70

2 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ03:45.26

155233 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:54.94

155242 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

155255 ∆ΕΛΗΜΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:50.32

3 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'03:45.50

154939 ΓΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:56.97

157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

155899 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

155910 ΚΑΝΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:48.53

4 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'03:47.30

156321 ΚΟΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:55.74

156380 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

146367 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2002 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

153498 ∆ΕΣΚΑΤΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:51.56

5 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 03:48.80

156035 ΦΑΙΝΕΚΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:57.32

155408 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

152675 ΠΑΠΑΣΙΜΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

156037 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:51.48

6 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ03:50.05

155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:57.28

157888 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

157878 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΣΙ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

147295 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:52.77

7 249 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ∆ΡΑΜΑΣ03:57.31

147446 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 00:57.74

147457 ΚΑΛΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ

147474 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ

147457 ΚΑΛΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 02:59.57

8 251 ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:06.53

158967 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ 2003 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 01:00.75

155527 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

162231 ∆ΡΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

155532 ΚΡΙΤΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 03:05.78

9 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'04:10.88

157830 ΤΑΧΥ∆ΡΟΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:01.50

157825 ΕΞΗΝΤΑΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

157826 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

157829 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:09.38

10 203 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ 04:10.97

159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 00:59.12

159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ

159519 ΓΙΑΠΟΥΤΖΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ

163438 ΝΤΑΟΥΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2003 ΟΦΘ 03:11.85

11 300 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 04:14.04

157311 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:04.17

155452 ΦΩΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

157309 ΤΣΙΑΦΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

157669 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 03:09.87

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ.



157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

157167 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

162069 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2002 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

157418 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ Α  (50) 10/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 27

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 03:59.44

158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.02

158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158503 ∆ΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 03:02.42

2 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:02.69

180426 ΠΕΤΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.55

160380 ΜΙΚΙΑΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

158483 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 03:03.14

3 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ04:13.21

168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 00:57.71

162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 03:15.50

4 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ04:13.61

158823 ΤΩΝΙΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:04.10

157048 ΘΥΜΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

159493 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:09.51

5 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'04:15.28

158938 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:58.84

158932 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158947 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

176035 ΛΟΛΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:16.44

6 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:24.02

160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:59.67

160603 ΜΑΡΓΙΩΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163248 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:24.35

7 207 Μ.Γ.Σ. ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ 04:24.22

164461 ΤΣΑΛΑΓΡΑ∆ΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:06.13

160353 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

159466 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

159700 ΜΑΚΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 03:18.09

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ Β  (50) 10/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 28

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:19.33

160848 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:01.16

162367 ΜΠΑΚΟΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162142 ΞΥ∆ΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162371 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 03:18.17

2 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:22.67

162992 ΠΑΡΤΑΚΙΛΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.89

168380 ΓΚΙΑΤΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162191 ΛΑ∆ΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

164074 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 03:14.78

3 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'04:24.47

165219 ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:01.54

157187 Σ∆ΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

161138 ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

161144 ΣΙΟΥΜΟΥΡΕΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:22.93

4 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:27.47

163271 ΛΑΦΑΖΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:05.43

167484 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163258 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163951 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:22.04



5 726 ΟΜΙΛΟ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:38.88

160872 ΑΛΕΞΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 01:08.07

162646 ΚΕΪΜΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

160873 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

160871 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 03:30.81

6 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ04:42.44

163208 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΕΡΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 01:10.57

162121 ΓΟΥ∆ΕΝΤΖΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

163202 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166500 ΙΓΓΛΕΖΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 03:31.87

7 203 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ 05:19.43

166568 ΠΑΤΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟ 2005 ΟΦΘ 01:20.38

163989 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2005 ΟΦΘ

163484 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ

163273 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ 03:59.05

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΝΕΑΝΙ∆ΩΝ  (50) 10/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 29

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:09.32

143175 ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:01.41

144201 ΤΣΕΤΟΥΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ-ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

147952 ΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

145428 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:07.91

2 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:09.72

147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.75

143613 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

147013 ΧΑΛΙΑΜΠΑΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

147134 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 03:07.97

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ  (50) 10/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 30

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 03:59.90

157452 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.05

147276 ΚΙΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

147277 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

152563 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:58.85

2 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'04:03.80

147088 ΜΕΝΤΕΚΙ∆Η ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:58.90

159255 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

152848 ΛΟΥΠΑ ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

153103 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:04.90

3 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:06.32

175229 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:00.69

155387 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΤΖΟΒΑΝΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

147272 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΤΤΑ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 03:05.63

4 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'04:09.53

155377 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:01.99

156048 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

161117 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

156787 ΠΗΛΙΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:07.54

5 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:16.24

155009 ΜΑ∆ΕΝΛΗ ΦΑΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:02.02

160483 ∆ΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

158569 ΠΑΠΛΩΜΑΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

157419 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:14.22

6 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ04:21.70

155248 ΑΜΠΑΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΓ∆ΑΛΗΝΗ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:04.64

155414 ΧΑΡΜΠΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156913 ΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156915 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΕΛΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:17.06

7 251 ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:31.76

158963 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2003 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 01:04.71

155526 ΠΛΟΥΜΙ∆ΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

158966 ΓΚΟΥΛΙΟΥ∆Η ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2003 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ



160528 ΚΑΠΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 03:27.05

8 356 ΝΑΥΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 04:38.94

156960 ΓΚΑΝΑΒΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 01:07.56

156092 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΥΛΙΝΑ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ

147723 ΑΛΗΠΡΑΣΙΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ

155343 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΛΟΥΙΖΑ 2003 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ 03:31.38

9 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 04:52.26

157391 ΛΑΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:11.12

155140 ΚΑΡΥ∆Η ∆ΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

155136 ΦΑΝΑΡΙΩΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

159184 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:41.14

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Α  (50) 10/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 31

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'04:15.57

159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:03.94

159409 ΜΑΝ∆ΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

160366 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

159440 ΗΜΕΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:11.63

2 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:20.84

158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:04.30

159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 03:16.54

3 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'04:22.26

164682 ΑΙΜΟΝΙΩΤΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:08.76

158934 ΧΑΡΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

166233 ΓΚΙΤΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:13.50

4 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:22.59

181047 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.55

181003 ΛΙΑΤΣΟΥ ΜΟΝΙΚΑ ΡΑΦΚΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 03:19.04

5 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'04:23.27

157077 ΤΣΑΛΟΥΧΟΥ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ 2004 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:01.36

167730 ΑΚΡΙΒΟΥΣΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2004 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

159817 ΑΡΑΜΠΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ-ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2004 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

157075 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2004 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:21.91

6 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ04:30.50

162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 01:05.90

162268 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162283 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥ∆Η ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 03:24.60

7 251 ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:31.58

162254 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

165901 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

158974 ΜΑΡΓΚΕΡΙΤΙ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

159175 ΓΚΟΥΤΖΙΒΕΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

8 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:31.84

159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:07.37

160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160487 ΚΟΥΡΤΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160485 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:24.47

9 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 04:35.15

159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:05.25

164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑ∆Α ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

172478 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:29.90

10 318 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ "ΝΑΟΥΣΑ"04:35.62

158948 ΜΠΙΤΕΡΝΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:10.92

161445 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158949 ΓΑΛΙΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

159094 ∆ΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ∆Η ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:24.70

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)



748 Α.Γ.Σ. ΠΟΣΕΙ∆ΩΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ

162943 ΧΑΣΑ ΕΛΙΑΝ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162898 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162561 ΛΕΜΟΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΑΝΝΑ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

162982 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝ∆ΡΕΑ ΜΑΓ∆ΑΛΗΝΗ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

4 x 100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Β  (50) 10/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 32

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'04:22.52

162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:06.23

162530 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΠΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

162194 ΚΟΤΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:16.29

2 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'04:26.30

161150 ΚΟΦΦΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:08.27

161146 ΚΑΡΑΛΗ ΜΑΓ∆ΑΛΗΝΗ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

161232 ΚΟΥΤΙΝΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

159818 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆Η ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:18.03

3 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:29.43

163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

4 318 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ "ΝΑΟΥΣΑ"04:29.77

162200 ΛΑΦΑΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:04.32

162199 ΜΗΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

162070 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΗΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:25.45

5 250 ΝΑΥΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 04:36.93

160969 ΜΙΧΤΑΤΖΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:08.41

160866 ΓΙΑΝΚΟΥΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ

158540 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ

165488 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ∆Η ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 03:28.52

6 922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ04:38.09

164720 ΠΑΡΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:11.87

162249 ΛΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

166434 ∆ΑΛΛΑ ΜΥΡΟΠΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

162248 ΝΤΑΛΛΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 03:26.22

7 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'04:38.30

158997 ΣΤΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:07.27

165776 ΜΠΑΛΤΑΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

162201 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

162347 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:31.03

8 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ04:40.35

160889 ΕΛ ΛΩΝ ΝΑΝΤΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:10.20

160895 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160892 ΤΣΙΤΛΑΚΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160897 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:30.15

9 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:41.98

162117 ΝΑΣΙΟΥ∆Η ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ∆ΑΝΑΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:09.54

161018 ΝΤΟΥΡΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162186 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162208 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 03:32.44

4Χ100 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ ΜΙΧ ΕΦΗΒΩΝ - ΝΕΑΝΙ∆ΩΝ 

ΑΜ ΟνοµατεπώνυµοΣωµατείο Γέν.Καλ. Επίδοση

1 ΠΑΟΚ 3.50.51

2 ΑΡΗΣ 3.51.03

3 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 3.58.70

4 ΟΦΘ 4.22.81



4Χ100 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ ΜΙΧ ΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ - ΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ 

ΑΜ ΟνοµατεπώνυµοΣωµατείο Γέν.Καλ. Επίδοση

1 ΝΙΚΗ ΒΟΛΟΥ 3.51.07

2 ΑΡΗΣ 3.52.75

3 ΠΑΟΚ 3.52.87

4 ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ 3.56.24

5 Α.Α.ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 3.57.07

6 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 4.02.60

7 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ 4.03.36

8 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ 4.07.82

9 ΝΟ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 4.10.97

10 ΚΑ ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 4.13.43

11 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 4.34.65

4Χ100 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ ΜΙΧ ΠΑΜ-ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ- ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Α

ΑΜ ΟνοµατεπώνυµοΣωµατείο Γέν.Καλ. Επίδοση

1 ΠΑΟΚ 4.03.78

2 ΑΡΗΣ 4.04.79

3 ΝΙΚΗ ΒΟΛΟΥ 4.06.11

4 ΚΑ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 4.09.84

5 ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΙΚΟΣ 4.12.02

6 ΚΟ ∆ΡΑΜΑΣ 4.14.88

7 ΟΕΑΝΑΒ 4.19.76

8 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ 4.19.99

9 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 4.21.89

10 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 4.30.82

11 ΝΟ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 4.31.35

4Χ100 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ ΜΙΧ ΠΑΜ-ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ- ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Β

ΑΜ ΟνοµατεπώνυµοΣωµατείο Γέν.Καλ. Επίδοση

1 Α.Α.ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 4.16.53

2 ΝΙΚΗ ΒΟΛΟΥ 4.16.55

3 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 4.23.14

4 ΠΑΟΚ 4.23.21

5 ΚΟ ∆ΡΑΜΑΣ 4.24.66

6 ΑΡΗΣ 4.28.21

7 ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ 4.31.94

8 ΝΗΡΕΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑ∆ΑΣ 4.38.14

9 ΝΟ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 4.43.09

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ - ΕΦΗΒΩΝ  (50) 11/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 25

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 03:55.53

147780 ΡΕΚΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:01.32

143452 ΑΣΠΟΥΓΑΛΗΣ ΑΡΚΑ∆ΙΟΣ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

143271 ΚΟΥΤΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

143518 ΛΗΜΝΙΟΣ ΠΛΟΥΤΑΡΧΟΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:54.21

2 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 03:56.52

147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.69

145849 ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

147555 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:54.83

3 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:19.09

147281 ΒΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.02

140039 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ

143559 ΚΕΛΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ

155428 ΣΚΟΡ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 03:17.07



ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

252 Ο.Θ.Α. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ

144469 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2001 ΟΘΑΚ

157885 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2001 ΟΘΑΚ

143639 ΕΜΦΙΕΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ-ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ

143143 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ - ΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ  (50) 11/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 26

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ03:59.19

155233 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:59.59

156065 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

155237 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:59.60

2 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:07.39

147902 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.34

147458 ΚΟΥΜΟΥΝ∆ΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

156037 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

156035 ΦΑΙΝΕΚΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 03:04.05

3 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'04:07.82

156321 ΚΟΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:01.92

154863 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

153498 ∆ΕΣΚΑΤΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

157078 ΜΙΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:05.90

4 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:09.15

146535 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:03.84

144682 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

155386 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

155456 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 03:05.31

5 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ04:09.92

155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:02.27

147295 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

157878 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΣΙ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

157888 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 03:07.65

6 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'04:11.46

147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:03.48

157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

155910 ΚΑΝΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

154939 ΓΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:07.98

7 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:17.15

157418 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:04.97

156275 ΡΙΣΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

157167 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:12.18

8 726 ΟΜΙΛΟ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:21.88

158469 ΚΟΥΓΚΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 01:01.67

158459 ΚΑΖΑΚΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

158464 ΒΟΛΤΕΖΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

161828 ΠΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2003 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 03:20.21

9 251 ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:29.05

162231 ∆ΡΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 01:10.01

155532 ΚΡΙΤΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

158967 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ 2003 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

155527 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 03:19.04

10 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'04:32.09

157830 ΤΑΧΥ∆ΡΟΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:11.23

157829 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

157825 ΕΞΗΝΤΑΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

157826 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2003 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:20.86

11 203 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ 04:36.64

163438 ΝΤΑΟΥΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2003 ΟΦΘ

159519 ΓΙΑΠΟΥΤΖΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ

159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ

159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ Α  (50) 11/2/2018 Απογ.



ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 27

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:22.08

180426 ΠΕΤΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.47

158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

158483 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

160388 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 03:16.61

2 726 ΟΜΙΛΟ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:30.24

160361 ΚΑΡΑΧΑΛΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 01:06.04

158975 ΠΑΡΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

159095 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

159086 ΣΤΑΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 03:24.20

3 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:31.32

158503 ∆ΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:05.92

163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 03:25.40

4 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ04:37.79

159493 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:09.97

157048 ΘΥΜΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

158823 ΤΩΝΙΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2004 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:27.82

5 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'04:44.60

158932 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:09.25

176035 ΛΟΛΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158947 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158938 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:35.35

6 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ04:48.35

168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 01:11.45

162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 03:36.90

7 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ04:52.64

158411 ΜΟΥ∆ΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:11.55

170819 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

159683 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 03:41.09

8 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:58.43

160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:14.91

163248 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160603 ΜΑΡΓΙΩΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:43.52

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙ∆ΩΝ Β  (50) 11/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 28

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:49.98

164074 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:13.00

168380 ΓΚΙΑΤΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162992 ΠΑΡΤΑΚΙΛΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162191 ΛΑ∆ΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 03:36.98

2 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:50.47

163258 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:12.78

163257 ΚΥΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163951 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

163271 ΛΑΦΑΖΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:37.69

3 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'04:55.36

157187 Σ∆ΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

161144 ΣΙΟΥΜΟΥΡΕΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

165219 ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

161138 ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

4 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 05:00.11

160848 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.12

162142 ΞΥ∆ΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162367 ΜΠΑΚΟΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162371 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 03:51.99



5 726 ΟΜΙΛΟ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ05:02.29

162646 ΚΕΪΜΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 01:20.72

160871 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

160872 ΑΛΕΞΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

160873 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 03:41.57

6 642 ΕΚΠΟΛΙΤΙΣΤΙΚΟ & ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟ ΤΜΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ05:13.08

163202 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 01:19.76

162121 ΓΟΥ∆ΕΝΤΖΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

166500 ΙΓΓΛΕΖΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ

163208 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΕΡΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 2005 ΕΑΤΕΚ 03:53.32

7 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'05:17.00

162441 ΒΖΙΒΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:19.60

163328 ΠΕΛΚΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

163276 ΚΕΛΕΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

166185 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:57.40

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ - ΝΕΑΝΙ∆ΩΝ  (50) 11/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 29

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:41.82

147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.74

147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙ∆ΟΥ ∆ΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

143613 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 03:34.08

2 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:49.34

143175 ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:11.86

143450 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

145428 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

147952 ΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:37.48

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ  (50) 11/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 30

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'04:36.05

153104 ΜΕΡΙΣΤΟΥ∆Η ΒΑΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:10.60

147088 ΜΕΝΤΕΚΙ∆Η ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

153103 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

159255 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:25.45

2 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'04:38.47

156048 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:11.77

156044 ΠΡΙΜΕΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

156787 ΠΗΛΙΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:26.70

3 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 04:41.24

157419 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:09.82

155908 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

160483 ∆ΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

155009 ΜΑ∆ΕΝΛΗ ΦΑΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:31.42

4 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:41.43

147272 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΤΤΑ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

175229 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

5 356 ΝΑΥΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 04:50.44

147373 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ

156960 ΓΚΑΝΑΒΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ

147725 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ

152728 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΛΑΡΙΣ

6 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ04:53.99

156915 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΕΛΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:15.09

155248 ΑΜΠΑΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΓ∆ΑΛΗΝΗ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

156913 ΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

155414 ΧΑΡΜΠΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:38.90

7 251 ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:56.67

160528 ΚΑΠΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

155526 ΠΛΟΥΜΙ∆ΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

158966 ΓΚΟΥΛΙΟΥ∆Η ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2003 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ



158963 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2003 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

8 758 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΘΕΡΜΑΙΚΟΥ05:02.21

158435 ΘΑΣΙΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:15.36

161778 ΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΙ∆ΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

159685 ΞΕΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

158413 ΗΛΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 03:46.85

9 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ05:05.75

155030 ΤΕΡΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

158445 ΚΙΟΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

154948 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

159342 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΑΛΛΑΓΗ (ΣΚΥΤΑΛ.)

201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ

147276 ΚΙΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

155291 ΚΕΦΑΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

157452 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ - ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Α  (50) 11/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 31

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'04:48.61

158934 ΧΑΡΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:12.20

166233 ΓΚΙΤΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

164682 ΑΙΜΟΝΙΩΤΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:36.41

2 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'04:51.00

167730 ΑΚΡΙΒΟΥΣΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2004 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:16.99

159817 ΑΡΑΜΠΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ-ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2004 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

157075 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΦΡΑΙΜΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2004 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

157077 ΤΣΑΛΟΥΧΟΥ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ 2004 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:34.01

3 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'04:52.98

160489 ΜΗΤΑΚΙ∆Η ∆ΑΝΑΗ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:13.92

159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

159440 ΗΜΕΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

160366 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:39.06

4 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 04:54.32

158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:16.38

161323 ΑΙΓΙ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

181003 ΛΙΑΤΣΟΥ ΜΟΝΙΚΑ ΡΑΦΚΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ

181047 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 03:37.94

5 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 04:55.50

159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:47.99

158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 03:07.51

6 251 ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:56.98

165901 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 01:17.19

162254 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

159175 ΓΚΟΥΤΖΙΒΕΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ

158974 ΜΑΡΓΚΕΡΙΤΙ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΝΟΑΛΕΞ 03:39.79

7 726 ΟΜΙΛΟ ΦΙΛΩΝ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ04:57.42

159087 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 01:14.60

159092 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΙ∆Η ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

158978 ΞΕΝΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ

158969 ΚΕΤΙΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Ο.Φ.Θ.ΑΛΕΞ 03:42.82

8 639 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΣ05:05.30

162268 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 01:48.39

162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥ∆Η ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ

162283 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 03:16.91

9 318 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ "ΝΑΟΥΣΑ"05:12.90

158948 ΜΠΙΤΕΡΝΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:17.76

161445 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158949 ΓΑΛΙΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

159094 ∆ΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ∆Η ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2004 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:55.14



10 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 05:14.34

162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:18.88

172478 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑ∆Α ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:55.46

11 202 Γ.Σ. ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ. 05:16.26

160487 ΚΟΥΡΤΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:21.19

160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

167687 ΣΙΑΧΟΥ∆Η ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:55.07

4 x 100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ - ΠΑΓΚΟΡΑΣΙ∆ΩΝ Β  (50) 11/2/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 32

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 318 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ "ΝΑΟΥΣΑ"04:54.81

162070 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΗΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:13.88

157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

162200 ΛΑΦΑΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

162199 ΜΗΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:40.93

2 772 ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 'Η ΝΙΚΗ'05:05.16

161230 ΧΑΡΙΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

159818 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆Η ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

161146 ΚΑΡΑΛΗ ΜΑΓ∆ΑΛΗΝΗ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

161150 ΚΟΦΦΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

3 250 ΝΑΥΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 05:07.83

160969 ΜΙΧΤΑΤΖΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:13.56

160867 ∆ΙΠΛΑΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΛΥ∆ΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ

158540 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ

165488 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ∆Η ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 03:54.27

4 200 Π.Α.Ο.Κ. 05:08.12

162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:20.60

162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 03:47.52

5 927 'ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ'05:14.04

168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙ∆ΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:18.44

162887 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

162428 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:55.60

6 925 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ 'ΝΑΟΥΣΑ'05:15.46

162201 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:17.00

165776 ΜΠΑΛΤΑΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

169566 ΜΑΥΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

158997 ΣΤΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:58.46

7 922 ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ05:18.80

166434 ∆ΑΛΛΑ ΜΥΡΟΠΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:18.87

162249 ΛΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

164720 ΠΑΡΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

162248 ΝΤΑΛΛΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ 2005 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 03:59.93

8 201 Α.Σ.  ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 05:23.73

162117 ΝΑΣΙΟΥ∆Η ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ∆ΑΝΑΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:21.56

162208 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

161018 ΝΤΟΥΡΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

162186 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 04:02.17

9 761 ΑΘΛ.ΚΟΛΥΜΒ.ΑΚΑ∆ΗΜΙΑ ∆ΕΛΦΙΝΙΑ ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆ΑΣ05:23.98

160892 ΤΣΙΤΛΑΚΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160897 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160895 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

160889 ΕΛ ΛΩΝ ΝΑΝΤΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

10 313 Σ.Α.Π.Κ. ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ 05:48.70

174409 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:37.58

166248 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

166252 ΜΩΥΣΙΑ∆ΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 04:11.12


